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FR5811713586
ISSOIRE

0.41
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Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.25.1 Date d'édition : 03/02/2026
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107
96

Née le : 05/12/2017

0.41
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0.24

RR4 S

114

104
103
97

RR2 E
EPINAL

0.42

0.42

0.30

NON47 kg NON1

VANILLIER FR5812624799 17/02/2024 A+

RVS A+ RVS RR2 E

GAEC MARTIN GILLES & FILS
GAEC MARTIN GILLES & FILS

Edité avec palmarès
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